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Swarovski 2774 - Elongated Pentagon Flat Back Hotfix

www.alliumblue.com
Price in USD

Revision 2023-01-22

6.
3x

4.
2m

m
28

8 
Pi

ec
es

 (F
ac

to
ry

 P
ac

k)

8.
3x

5.
6m

m
14

4 
Pi

ec
es

 (F
ac

to
ry

 P
ac

k)

12
.5

x8
.4

m
m

96
 P

ie
ce

s (
Fa

ct
or

y 
Pa

ck
)

99.17Black Diamond M (215)      

109.56 87.29 127.05Crystal Aurore Boreale M (001 AB)      

84.17 67.25 97.66Crystal M (001)      

114.68Jet Hematite M (280HEM)      

99.17Light Siam M (227)      

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-flat-backs-hotfix-2774-elongated-pentagon-c-4175_4200_15514.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-elongated-pentagon-flat-back-hotfix-2774-6-3x4-2mm-color-with-aluminum-foiling-p-31940-hl-5550468-qty-246.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-elongated-pentagon-flat-back-hotfix-2774-6-3x4-2mm-crystal-effect-with-aluminum-foiling-p-31941-hl-5519643-qty-246.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-elongated-pentagon-flat-back-hotfix-2774-8-3x5-6mm-crystal-effect-with-aluminum-foiling-p-31942-hl-5519843-qty-247.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-elongated-pentagon-flat-back-hotfix-2774-12-5x8-4mm-crystal-effect-with-aluminum-foiling-p-31943-hl-5519850-qty-338.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-elongated-pentagon-flat-back-hotfix-2774-6-3x4-2mm-clear-crystal-with-aluminum-foiling-p-31937-hl-5519639-qty-246.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-elongated-pentagon-flat-back-hotfix-2774-8-3x5-6mm-clear-crystal-with-aluminum-foiling-p-31938-hl-5519657-qty-247.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-elongated-pentagon-flat-back-hotfix-2774-12-5x8-4mm-clear-crystal-with-aluminum-foiling-p-31939-hl-5519848-qty-338.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-elongated-pentagon-flat-back-hotfix-2774-6-3x4-2mm-color-half-coated-with-aluminum-foiling-p-31944-hl-5550469-qty-246.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-elongated-pentagon-flat-back-hotfix-2774-6-3x4-2mm-color-with-aluminum-foiling-p-31940-hl-5550467-qty-246.html
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